bearing regd. no. MNO1 AN 7844, having Chassis no. ME4JK156KPG276158, Angine no. 
JK15EG5276505 which was park at the road side of Nongmeibunng road under lock and key was tound 
stolen away by unknown persons, The value of the said vehicle worth Rs 1, 15,000-/ (Rupees one 
lakh fifteen thousand ).Hence the report. 

13. Action taken: Since the above information reveals Commission of Offence(s) u/s as mentioned at 
Item No: 

(1) Registered the case and took up the investigation/or 
(2) Directed (Name of I.0.):-Md.Kudush Ali Syed. 
No. 

(3) Refused investigation due to: